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1 Pt

Address

Contractor JTC Qil, Inc.

Contractor License___ 32834

T.D, 818 T.D. of Pipe 789

DRILL LOG

Surf. Pipe Size_ (7 3/2, Depth -9

APl 15-059-25960-00-00
Lease Name Patterson
Well # 10

Spud Date 8/9/12 Cement

Location of

feet from

feet from

Kind of Well 7y County Franklin

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

3 soil o 3 22 lime 268 290
19 clay/soit 3 22 30 shale 290 320
42 shale 22 66 3 lime 320 323
7 lime 66 73 58 shale 323 381
2 shale 73 75 28 lime 381 409
15 lime 75 90 4 shale 409 413
13 shale 90 103 13 lime 413 426
7 lime 103 110 14 shale 426 440
3 shale 110 113 16 lime 440 456
17 lime 113 130 5 shale 456 461
5 shale 130 135 17 lime 461 478




7 red bed 135 142 164  shale 478 642

30 shale 142 172

18 lime 172 190

78 shale 190 268
5 lime 642 647
9 shale 647 656
3 lime 656 659
8 shale 659 667
5 lime 667 672
57 shale 672 729
10 lime 729 739
2 little sand oil 739 741
2 little sand oil 741 743
2 little 743 745
2 better 745 747
2 good 747 749
2 v good 749 751
2 good 751 753
2 good 753 755
2 little 755 757
2 little 757 _ 759
2 little 759 761




2 little 761 763

2 no oil 763 765

35 shale 765 800

3 lime 800 803
Shale 803 end




